B No School

1
August 2025

SIM|T|W|T]|F

S
2
9

1011 |12 |13 ]| 14| 15

16

17 |18 | 19| 20 | 21 | 22

23

24 | 25(26]27 28129

30

31

September 2025

SIM|T|W|T]|F
2 13|4]S

71819 10]11] 12

13

14115)16 | 17 | 18 | 19

20

21122123 |24]|25] 206

27

281291 30

October 2025

SIM|T|W]|T

1 2|3
51617 ]8]°9
1211314 | 15| 16
19 (20| 21]22]23]24

262728 |29] 30|31

16 (17| 18 1 19 ] 20 | 21
23 124] 25

26 29
30

December 2025
SIM|T|W|T F S
1]12]3]4|5]6

10
16
17
22
31

11
26
27-28

18
19
22-31

First Southern Christian School
2025 - 2026

1/2 Days - K - 6th dismissal at 11:30 a.m.

AUGUST .

Back to School Night - 6:30 p.m.
First Day of School

Coupon Book Kick-off

SEPTEMBER
Labor Day - No School
Picture Day

OCTOBER

Grading Day - No School

Parent / Teacher Conferences - 1/2 Day
Parent / Teacher Conferences - No School
Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:00 a.m.
Harvest Festival - 1/2 Day

NOVEMBER
Picture Retakes
Teacher Professional Development Day

No aftercare -School closes at 12:00 p.m.

Teacher Professional Development Day
Veteran’s Day

1-2

14
19

25
26-27

13
20
23-27

Thanksgiving Break -1/2 Day (close at 12:00 p.m.)

Thanksgiving Break - No School

DECEMBER

Christmas Program - 7:00 p.m.
Grading Day - No School
Christmas Break - No School

21

JANUARY

Christmas Break

School Resumes

Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:00 a.m.
MLK Jr. Day - No School

FEBRUARY

Spring Pictures

Teacher Professional Development Day
Rodeo Days - No School

MARCH

Open House - 1/2 Day
Grading Day - No School
Color Run - 1/2 Day
Standardized Testing

APRIL

Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:00 a.m.
Good Friday - No School

Spring Break

Pima County Fair Field Trip

MAY

Spring Program - 7:00 p.m.
Preschool Graduation - 8:45 a.m.
Kindergarten Graduation - 9:45 a.m.
Honors Awards Chapel &

6" Grade Graduation - 11:00 a.m.
Last Day of School - 1/2 Day

School Days 180
First Semester 92

Second Semester 88

Ja

nuary 2026

M

T|W|T

4

5

6 718

F

S
3
10

11

12

18 20 | 21 | 22
25126272829

13|14 |15

16

17

23

24

30

31

Febru

M

T|W|T

2

314]5

9

10 | 11 | 12

15

16

17 1 18 | 19

22

23

March 202¢

T|W|T

F

3 1415

10 | 11

15

16

17 | 18 | 19

6

7

20

21

22

23

24 [ 25] 26

27

28

29

30

31

1912012122123 ]|24]25
26 27128]29] 30

May 2026
SIM|T|W]|T F S

1 2

31415 6 7 8 9
101111213 |14 ] 15| 16
1711811920 | 2122123
2412512627 |28]29] 30
31

Updated 03/03/25



