No School

First Southern Christian School 2025 - 2026

19

1/2 Days - K - 6th dismissal at 11:30 a.m.

20

24

School Days 180 First Semester 92 Second Semester 88

Aug	ust	20	25

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

<u>AUGUST</u>

Back to School Night - 6:30 p.m.
First Day of School
Coupon Book Kick-off

JANUARY

1-2	Christmas Break
5	School Resumes
14	Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:00 a.m.

Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th)
MLK Ir Day - No School

January 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

September 2025

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

SEPTEMBER

bor Day - No So	chool
ture Day	
ture Day	

FEBRUARY

O	Spring Pictures
25	Teacher Professional Development Day

26-27	Rodeo Days - No Schoo

MARCH

February 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

October 2025

<u> </u>						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

OCTOBER

	OCTOBER	_	O II 4/A D
10	Grading Day - No School	6	Open House - 1/2 Day
16		13	Grading Day - No School
10	Parent / Teacher Conferences - 1/2 Day	20	.
17	Parent / Teacher Conferences - No School	20	Color Run - 1/2 Day
22	Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:00 a.m.	23-27	Standardized Testing
31	Harvest Festival - 1/2 Day		

March 2026

IVIAI CIT ZUZU								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

November 2025

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

NOVEMBER

3	Picture Retakes
6	Teacher Professional Development Day
	No aftercare -School closes at 12:00 p.m.
7	Teacher Professional Development Day
11	Veteran's Day
26	Thanksgiving Break -1/2 Day (close at 12:00 p.m.)
27-28	Thanksgiving Break - No School

<u>APRIL</u>

	AFRIL
1	Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:00 a.m.
3	Good Friday - No School
6-10	Spring Break
24	Pima County Fair Field Trip

4	Αp	ri	l 2	02	6

7 (0111 2020								
S	M	Т	W	T	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

December 2025

-	DOCCIIIDOI ECEO							
	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	6	
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
	28	29	30	31				

DECEMBER

18	Christmas Program - 7:00 p.m.
19	Grading Day - No School
22-31	Christmas Break - No School

MAY

8	Spring Program - 7:00 p.m.
20	Preschool Graduation - 8:45 a.m.
	Kindergarten Graduation - 9:45 a.m.
	Honors Awards Chapel &
	6 th Grade Graduation - 11:00 a.m.
21	Last Day of School - 1/2 Day

May 2026

Ividy 2020								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								